
Western Carolina (5-5-1, 1-0-1 SoCon) -vs- UNC Greensboro (4-6, 1-1 SoCon)
9/23/2012 at Greensboro, N.C. (UNCG Soccer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 63:33 (YELLOW), #14 Samantha Hodge (WCU)   81:03 (YELLOW), #6 Katie Salmons (WCU)   

Date: 9/23/2012
Attendance: 465
Stadium: UNCG Soccer Stadium
Officials: Referee, Abbas Piran   Asst. Referee, Jeff Nevin   Tony
Tribatti   Scorer, Justin Glover   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Western Carolina 0 1 1
UNC Greensboro 0 0 0

Western Carolina 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Jenny Lauer 0 0 0 0
F 4 Laura Greb 1 1 1 0
D 5 Christina White 0 0 0 0
D 6 Katie Salmons 0 0 0 0
D 13 Tara Budnick 0 0 0 0
MF 14 Samantha Hodge 0 0 0 0
F 16 Markie Studnicky 3 3 0 0
MF 19 Kimberly Sullivan 0 0 0 0
MF 24 Amanda Schwartz 1 1 0 1
MF 27 McKenzie Hallstrom 0 0 0 0
D 31 Mackenzie Cole 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Courtney Rosu 0 0 0 0
3 Kelly Pannell 0 0 0 0
7 Caitlyn Bradham 0 0 0 0
9 Savannah Ward 0 0 0 0
10 Christine Cockrell 0 0 0 0
15 Christine Kaznowski 0 0 0 0
26 Lindsay Carter 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 5 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Jenny Lauer 90:00 0 6

Totals 0 6

UNC Greensboro 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Jamie Simmons 0 0 0 0
F 2 Cat Barnekow 1 0 0 0
D 8 Steph. Partenheimer 0 0 0 0
F 10 Zoe Fishman 1 1 0 0
D 11 Lauren Hein 0 0 0 0
MF 15 Ashley Stokes 4 3 0 0
MF 16 Karin Sendel 1 0 0 0
MF 17 Tina Bergthorsdottir 0 0 0 0
F 18 Chesney White 1 1 0 0
D 21 Katie Durst 0 0 0 0
D 22 Lauren Lover 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
9 Tabitha McHale 0 0 0 0
13 Nitang Jones 0 0 0 0
26 Shelby Brown 0 0 0 0
27 Candice Forbes 1 1 0 0

Totals 9 6 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Jamie Simmons 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Western Carolina 4 1 5
UNC Greensboro 4 5 9

Saves By Period
Western Carolina 3 3 6
UNC Greensboro 4 0 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Western Carolina 1 0 1
UNC Greensboro 1 3 4

Fouls By Period
Western Carolina 1 6 7
UNC Greensboro 3 9 12

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
64:23 WCU Laura Greb Amanda Schwartz off the pass from 24, beat the keeper ri



Time Play By Play
00:00 Jenny Lauer at goalie for Western Carolina.
00:00 Jamie Simmons at goalie for UNC Greensboro.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
04:33 Shot by UNCG Ashley Stokes, SAVE Jenny Lauer.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
07:20 Shot by WCU Markie Studnicky, SAVE Jamie Simmons.
07:37 Shot by WCU Markie Studnicky, SAVE TEAM.
11:11 Offside against Western Carolina.
15:10 Corner kick by WCU Laura Greb [15:10].
19:54 Offside against Western Carolina.
22:33 Offside against Western Carolina.
27:39 Shot by WCU Markie Studnicky, SAVE Jamie Simmons.
29:32 Shot by UNCG Chesney White, SAVE Jenny Lauer.
30:24 UNCG substitution: Candice Forbes for Chesney White.
30:24 UNCG substitution: Nitang Jones for Zoe Fishman.
30:24 UNCG substitution: Shelby Brown for Katie Durst.
30:50 Shot by UNCG Ashley Stokes, SAVE Jenny Lauer.
31:13 Corner kick by UNCG Ashley Stokes [31:13].
34:24 WCU substitution: Christine Kaznowski for Laura Greb.
-- Foul on Western Carolina.
36:50 WCU substitution: Courtney Rosu for Kimberly Sullivan.
36:50 WCU substitution: Lindsay Carter for Samantha Hodge.
37:41 UNCG substitution: Tabitha McHale for Ashley Stokes.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
39:41 WCU substitution: Kelly Pannell for Markie Studnicky.
43:18 Shot by UNCG Karin Sendel BLOCKED.
44:47 Shot by WCU Amanda Schwartz, SAVE Jamie Simmons.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For WCU: #00 Jenny Lauer, #2  Courtney Rosu, #5  Christina White, #13 Tara Budnick, #14 Samantha Hodge, #16 Markie
Studnicky, #24 Amanda Schwartz, #31 Mackenzie Cole, #6  Katie Salmons, #27 McKenzie Hallstrom, #4  Laura Greb.

45:00
For UNCG: #0  Jamie Simmons, #15 Ashley Stokes, #18 Chesney White, #10 Zoe Fishman, #22 Lauren Lover, #8  Steph.
Partenheimer, #11 Lauren Hein, #17 Tina Bergthorsdottir, #16 Karin Sendel, #2  Cat Barnekow, #21 Katie Durst.

45:47 Shot by UNCG Cat Barnekow HIGH.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
-- Foul on Western Carolina.
49:41 Shot by UNCG Ashley Stokes, SAVE Jenny Lauer.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
51:40 Shot by UNCG Zoe Fishman, SAVE Jenny Lauer.
-- Foul on Western Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
-- Foul on Western Carolina.
-- Foul on Western Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
62:20 WCU substitution: Kimberly Sullivan for Courtney Rosu.
63:33 Yellow card on WCU Samantha Hodge.
64:23 GOAL by WCU Laura Greb (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Amanda Schwartz, goal number 2 for season.

Western Carolina 1, UNC Greensboro 0
-- *off the pass from 24, beat the keeper right corner
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
64:24 WCU substitution: Lindsay Carter for McKenzie Hallstrom.
68:10 WCU substitution: Caitlyn Bradham for Samantha Hodge.
68:48 Offside against Western Carolina.
72:19 UNCG substitution: Candice Forbes for Cat Barnekow.
72:31 Corner kick by UNCG Katie Durst [72:31].
74:22 Offside against Western Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
76:28 WCU substitution: Christine Cockrell for Laura Greb.
76:28 WCU substitution: McKenzie Hallstrom for Amanda Schwartz.
-- Foul on Western Carolina.
78:40 UNCG substitution: Cat Barnekow for Tina Bergthorsdottir.



78:40 WCU substitution: Savannah Ward for Markie Studnicky.
81:03 Yellow card on WCU Katie Salmons.
-- Foul on Western Carolina.
81:36 Corner kick by UNCG Ashley Stokes [81:36].
81:56 Shot by UNCG Ashley Stokes HIGH.
82:02 WCU substitution: Amanda Schwartz for Lindsay Carter.
82:02 WCU substitution: Christine Kaznowski for Caitlyn Bradham.
83:25 Corner kick by UNCG Cat Barnekow [83:25].
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
87:43 Shot by UNCG Candice Forbes, SAVE Jenny Lauer.
88:10 Offside against Western Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Greensboro.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


